THE DATASHEET OF
ADP2126ACDZ-1.20R7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Ultralow Profile, 500 mA, 6 MHz, Synchronous,
Step-Down, DC-to-DC Converters
Data Sheet ADP2126/ADP2127
Rev. B
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

ADP2126/ADP2127 Data Sheet
Rev. B | Page 18 of 20
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Output
Voltage
EXTCLK
Enable Type
Temperature
Range Package Description
Package
Option2 Branding3
ADP2126ACDZ-1.20R7 1.20 V Clock and logic −40°C to +85°C 6-Ball Bumped Bare Die Sales [BUMPED_CHIP] CD-6-4 LHY
ADP2127ACNZ-1.20R7 1.20 V Clock and logic −40°C to +85°C 6-Pad Embedded Wafer Level [EWLP] CN-6-1
ADP2127ACNZ1.260R7 1.26 V Clock only −40°C to +85°C 6-Pad Embedded Wafer Level [EWLP] CN-6-1
ADP2126-1.2-EVALZ 1.20 V Clock and logic  Evaluation Board for ADP2126
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 These package options are halide free.`
3 The ADP2127 does not have a Pin 1 indicator or a branding code. The bare Cu fiducial on the pad side can be used for device orientation.
Data Sheet  ADP2126/ADP2127
Rev. B | Page 19 of 20
NOTES
ADP2126/ADP2127 Data Sheet
Rev. B | Page 20 of 20